TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

FIGURE 32
MODEL 9815/9850 Impression Cylinder Shaft and Support Arms

86 9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog




TheRollerStore.com

Parts Catalog

Index Part MODEL 9805/9850 Figure 32 Units
No. No. Description Per Assy.
1 080496 STUD = SUPPOTE A1 ... ceieieieicieii et ee e e eresseeese s s e aesasesmesne e et e aana st eessaassans sannsnbessssesensseanes 2
2 001845 NUT = 38224 ettt e e ettt ae et et ch e e ee et ekt e e st e e e mesbe e e baa s snbe s srerenssennns 2
3 080495 WASHER - Lock, 25/64 1.D. X 1-1/4 O.D. X 119 ittt ee e 2
4 014121 SCREW = 3/8-24 X 1.000 ..ottt ettt as sttt e s e 2 e am e et eeensneneeen 2
5 150089 NUT = 378-24 ..ottt e e mrae et ese e am et e sttt eese s e e aae e s e e aresserteete e esmesaamantananensan 2
6 014172 SCREW = 14-28 X 3/4 .o oo ettt e e e et e amee e e sae et e e arne e se st aeeenesnanannns 2
7 001821 NUT = 4228 ..ottt et e et a e ebe e s m e e e e e e e ame s eaea e e eeeeneata s ren s s e enaseeaseeanennnes 2
8 080621 GUIDE - SUPPOrt A SPIIMQ ..ot e ee ettt eae e e et et see st esm e ema s aanseeeaaenns 2
9 078728 SPRING -~ COMPIESSION -ttt ieieieieeiete et ececaseas e et seseatesene e auenrees e et rsestemrteesasesseessearenn saenes 2
10 014173 SCREW - B/18-18 X 1=T/4 oottt et ce e et ee b e aaet et e an e e e e saen s e s smnesemeereensaeeras 2
11 080447 PIN = SEPAIAIOT ... cieeirciieeietrereeiteetesceresstees s eaaesse s st as s e sa e srees s o rceaae 1atbee ameareearesavesaabneseseaanesnes 2
12 001840 N U T - B B8 et et e e e ettt m et ee e s et et e e r e eaae e nns 2
13 080486 BLOCK ASSEMBLY - Support Amm, Impression Cylinder ...........ccooriiimricienecinreeeeeeeie e 2
14 001981 PIN - RO, 198 O.D. X B27 O A L e ettt et e s e e e e e 2
15 080498 SUPPORT ARM - Impression CYHNAET ...........civiiiieiceceiecieeet ettt v ea e maeennn 2
16 016158 SCREW - Shoulder, 10-32 X 273 . et ee e et e e e e ranaa e 1
17 001649 SCREW = 10-32 X 500 ... eeiieieietie et et ne et ettt e et e et e e s s e eeaasesr e seam s maeebeennensteanes 2
18 007729 CAM ASSEMBLY - Gripper, TD & QP ettt 1
18 082129 CAM ASSEMBLY - Gripper, CD, QPC & PRO ...ttt 1
19 100296 SCREW - Set, 1/4-28 x 500 SG. HO. oo e e 2
20 081037 CAM ASSEMBLY - Stripper, TD & QP ettt 1
21 007609 SHAFT - Impression CYINAET ... ...ttt e st e et e e s s e e ase e s e e e 1
22 014517 RING - Retaining, 1.039 LD, X 1052 .. ettt e ettt e e e e e e s 1

9805, 9810, 9815, 9820, 9835, 9840, 9850 Parts Catalog

87





